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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIEQ#}E?
08:00 AM

Application of Pacific Gas and Electric

Company (U39E) for Approval of Demand Application 11-03-001
Response Programs, Pilots and Budgets for (Filed March 1, 2011)
2012-2014.

Application 11-03-002
And Related Matters. Application 11-03-003

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated April 17, 2014, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ DONNA COLEMAN
Donna Coleman

90003219
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NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

*hkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkhkhk*kkhkhkhkkkhkhk*kkkhk*k*k**k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Counsel
Nora Sheriff DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP 2928 2ND AVENUE
33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850 SAN DIEGO CA 92103
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 (619) 993-9096

(415) 421-4143
nes@a-klaw.com
For: Energy Producers & Users Coalition

Judith Sanders

CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630-8773

(916) 608-7143

jsanders@caiso.com

For: California Independent System Operator (CAISO)

Dorothy Rothrock

Vp - Government Relations

CALIFORNIA MANUFACTURERS & TECHNO. ASSN.
1115 11TH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 498-3319

drothrock@cmta.net

For: California Manufacturers and Technology Association.

Carlos Lamas-Babbini

Cen-Ca Program Mgr.
COMVERGE, INC.

58 MT. TALLAC CT.

SAN RAFAEL CA 94903

(510) 270-5963
clamasbabbini@comverge.com
For: Comverge, Inc.

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

21700 OXNARD ST., STE. 1030
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367

(818) 961-3001
douglass@energyattorney.com

For: Direct Access Customer Coalition

liddell@Energy Attorney.com
For: Ice Energy, Inc./ CALMAC Manufacturing Corp. /
California Energy Storage Alliance (CESA).

Melanie Gillette

Western Regulatory Aafairs
ENERNOC, INC.

115 HAZELMERE DRIVE
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 501-9573
mgillette@enernoc.com
For: EnerNoc, Inc.

Marlo Go Stroud

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY LAMPREY, LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-8439

mgo@goodinmacbride.com

For: North America Power Partners, LLC

Rich Quattrini

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
901 CAMPISI AVE., SUITE 260
CAMPBELL CA 95008

(408) 340-7940
Rich.Quattrini@jci.com

For: Johnson Controls, Inc.

Elizabeth Kelly

Legal Director

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 464-6022
Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org
For: Marin Energy Authority

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers@att.net

For: DR Aggregators (EnerNoc/Energy Connect, Inc./Converge,
Inc.)
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Mary A. Gandesbery

ANN H. KIM/SHIRLEY WOO

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, MC B30A-3005

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-0675

MAGq@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Sue Mara

RTO ADVISORS, LLC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets

Steven D. Patrick

Attorney

SOCAL GAS CO

555 WEST FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2954
SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas and Electric Company

R. Olivia Samad

JENNIFER TSAO SHIKEGAWA

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3477

olivia.samad@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Lisa-Marie Salvacion

Legal Division

RM. 5029

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2069
Ims@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA
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Donald Kelly

UCAN

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 696-6966

dkelly@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network

Laura Manz

VIRIDITY ENERGY, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(858) 354-8333
LManz@viridityenergy.com
For: Viridity Energy, Inc.

e o 3 3 3 3 6 STATE EMPLOYEE 3 3 33 S e S

Audrey Lee

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1175

audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Colvin

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 355-5484
michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov

Radu Ciupagea

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5235

rc5@cpuc.ca.gov

Hazlyn Fortune

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2317
hcf@cpuc.ca.gov
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Nina Suetake
Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 929-8876 X 308
nsuetake@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

Damon A. Franz

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2165
dfl@cpuc.ca.gov

Sudheer Gokhale

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2247

skg@cpuc.ca.gov

Paula Gruendling

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1925
pgl@cpuc.ca.gov

Aloke Gupta

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5239
ag2@cpuc.ca.gov

Kelly A. Hymes

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5111

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5132

khy@cpuc.ca.gov

Xian "Cindy" Li

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1546

xI2@cpuc.ca.gov

Scarlett Liang-Uejio

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1851
scl@cpuc.ca.gov

Ke Hao Ouyang

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 2-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1235

kho@cpuc.ca.gov
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Karen Terranova

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

filings@a-klaw.com

Andrew Gay

ARC ASSET MANAGEMENT, LTD
237 PARK AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10017

(212) 231-4960
andrewgay@arcassetltd.com
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Bruce Kaneshiro

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1187
bsk@cpuc.ca.gov

Dorris Chow

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5284
dnl@cpuc.ca.gov

Scott Blaising
Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(916) 682-9702
blaising@braunlegal.com

Joel Gamoran

C3 ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(646) 478-8509
joel.gamoran@c3energy.com

Sephra A. Ninow, J.D.
Regulatory Affairs Mgr.

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 244-1177
sephra.ninow@energycenter.org

Agnes Stupak

CALIFORNIA CTR. FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 244-1177
agnes.stupak@energycenter.org

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com
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Barbara R. Barkovich
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com

Peter Hofmann

BO ENTERPRISES

43-B EAST MAIN STREET
LOS GATOS CA 95030
(408) 422-2678
phofmn@aol.com

John Goodin
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-8773
(916) 608-7154
jgoodin@caiso.com

Doug Grandy

CALIFORNIA ONSITE GENERATION

1220 MACAULAY CIR.
CARMICHAEL CA 95608
(916) 871-2432
dgrandy@caonsitegen.com

Ann L. Trowbridge
Attorney At Law
DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLC

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205

SACRAMENTO CA 95864
(916) 570-2500 X103
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com

Larry Allen

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY
1322 PATTERSON AVE,, SE
WASHINGTON DC 20374-5018
(202) 685-0130
larry.allen@navy.mil

Jack Ellis

1425 ALPINE WAY / PO BOX 6600
TAHOE CITY CA 96145

(530) 581-2134
jack@casaraquel.com



O o o o o o o e e SERVICE LIST 3% 9% 9k ok ok o o o ok o o
Last Updated on 15-APR-2014 by: AMT

Karen Mills

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation

Legal Department
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-8773
(916) 608-7157
e-recipient@caiso.com

Jeff Nahigian

JBS ENERGY, INC.

311 D STREET

WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95605
(916) 372-0534
jeff@jbsenergy.com

Jody London

JODY LONDON CONSULTING
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(501) 459-0667
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net

Mce Regulatory

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY

781 LINCOLN AVE,, STE. 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901
regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org

Shalini Swaroop

Regulatory Counsel

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 464-6040
sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org
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Eric Cutter

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMIC
101 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1600

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

eric@ethree.com

Norman J. Furuta

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES
1455 MARKET ST., SUITE 1744
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103-1399
(415) 503-6994
norman.furuta@navy.mil

For: Department of the Navy

Khojasteh Davoodi

NAVY ACQ-UTILITY RATES & STUDIES OFFICE
DEPT OF THE NAVY, FACILITIES ENGINEERING
1322 PATTERSON AVE,, SE - BLDG NO. 33
WASHINGTON NAVY YARD DC 20374-5018
(202) 685-0130

khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil

David Nemtzow
NEMTZOW & ASSOCIATES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(310) 622-2981
david@nemtzow.com

Olivia Patterson

OPINION DYNAMICS

1999 HARRISON ST., STE. 1420
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 444-5050
opatterson@opiniondynamics.com

Mikhail Haramati

Associate

OPINION DYNAMICS CORPORATION
1999 HARRISON ST., STE. 1420
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 444-5050 X-122
mharamati@opiniondynamics.com
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Rachel Mcmahon

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
mcmahon.rachel@gmail.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Lara Ettenson

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

lettenson@nrdc.org

Pierre Bull

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6117

pbull@nrdc.org

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-2776

RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Josephine Wu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3414

jwwd@pge.com

Mark Huffman

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3842

mrh2@pge.com

Nick Ho

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC N3F

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-2531

NKH3@pge.com
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Matthew O'Keefe

OPOWER

760 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94920

(925) 337-0498
california@opower.com

Nick Payton

OPOWER

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY VA 00000
(571) 384-2635
nicolas.payton@opower.com

Shada Dadras

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-1105

SXDH@pge.com

Joy C. Yamagata

Regulatory Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP 32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1533

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31-E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1240
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Annlyn Ma. Faustino

SDG&E/SCGC

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT (CP31E)
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1148
Afaustino@semprautilities.com

Jan Mcfarland

SONIC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL O NLY CA 00000
(916) 346-7578
janmcfar@sonic.net
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Shirley A. Woo

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, MC B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-2248

saw0@pge.com

Steve Haertle

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5603

SRH1@pge.com

Paul Thomas

PACY CONSULTANTS
1449 E. 3RD ST., NO. 305
LONG BEACH CA 90802
(626) 590-8886
paul@PacyConsulting.com

Erin Malone

SYNAPSE ENERGY ECONOMICS, INC.
485 MASSACHUSETTS AVE.,, SUITE 2
CAMBRIDGE MA 02139

(617) 453-7021
emalone@synapse-energy.com

Andrew Campbell
TENDRIL

2580 55TH ST.,STE. 100
BOULDER CO 80301-5709
(720) 921-2214
policy@tendrilinc.com
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Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4875

case.admin@sce.com

David Lowrey

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
DEMAND RESPONSE REGULATORY & REPORTING
1515 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-0973

david.lowrey@sce.com

Fadia Rafeedie Khoury

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6008

fadia.khoury@sce.com

(END OF SERVICE LIST)



